

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.720 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	04.02.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Trial Court record is not yet received. Issue reminder to the learned trial Court for production of record. Post on 18.03.2025. Dr.YLR,J sj	

--	--	--	--